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Wednesday     7:00 pm Vestavia Bowl
# Team Name Team Captain Phone E-Mail
1 St. Paul - 1 Larry Gazzini (205)936-7079 lgazzini@gmail.com
2 OLV Don J. Estep (205)913-3861 dtestep928@aol.com
3 St. Elias 3 Sam Robinson (205)516-4953 sammy300@att.net
4 Team 4 Matt Tice (___)___-____
5 St. Elias 2 Jim M. Wehby (205)410-4240 jwehby39abc@aol.com
6 Team 6 Keith Nance (205)821-3004 keith11309@aol.com
7 St. Thomas Ross Carpri (205)601-0123 rcarpri@bellsouth.net
8 St. Augustine Bob Jones (205)288-6785 bsa8920@yahoo.com
9 Spare Me Ferris Ritchey (___)___-____

10 Strike Team 10 Ryan King (205)908-0153 rwking2011@gmail.com
11 St. Elias 1 Michael Karam (205)422-7482 karam.mike@yahoo.com
12 Conspiracy Theory Kurt F. Dinga (205)365-5855 kdinga@premierliving.com
13 The Bowling Stones - 1 Jimmy Brown (205)533-0318 jbrown@rives.com
14 KC 1 Duke F. Chimento (205)612-9913 jchimento@charter.net
15 Tres Huevos Terry Knight (205)531-8230 mrtknight@att.net
16 Tomorrow's Hangover Jim Oswald (205)777-7831 ozyathome@gmail.com
17 St. Elias 4 - 1 Josh Durante (205)335-1793 joshua@godurante.com
18 The Filling Station Sam Lorino (205)563-6625 slorino1831@yahoo.com
19 Rolling Thunder John Bachofer (205)876-6251 bachoferj@yahoo.com
20 St. Augustine 2 Darryl Trucks (205)223-0121 dtrucksbpd@gmail.com
21 OLS Paul Bruno (205)907-4747 paulb@apcinet.com
22 St. Mary Robert E. Carroll (205)477-5181 Robert.Carroll380@gmail.com
23 John Carroll Cavs Daniel Howell (___)___-____
24 St. Howard - 1 Mark Kent (205)475-7166
25 St. George Steve G. Ritchey (205)542-3063 steveritchey@bellsouth.net
26 St. Paul 2 Melanie Keener (205)807-3240 makeener93@gmail.com
27 St. Elias 5 Mike A. Elkourie (205)988-0865 melkourie2508@att.net
28 BYE ________________ (___)___-____ ________________
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